Position

Service Supervisor

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |l

Other Positions Held Special District

Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District

Department

O & M-Customer
Service

O & M-Customer
Service

O & M-Customer
Service

O & M-Customer
Service

O & M-Customer
Service

O & M-Customer
Service

Total Wages

$102,601

$78,482

$65,832

$63,300

$59,911

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,803
$38,158
$37,926
$38,158

$23,961

$15,288



