Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Service Supervisor		Mission Springs Water District	O & M-Customer Service	\$102,601	\$47,803
Service Worker I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M-Customer Service	\$78,482	\$38,158
Service Worker I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M-Customer Service	\$65,832	\$37,926
Service Worker I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M-Customer Service	\$63,300	\$38,158
Service Worker I		Mission Springs Water District	O & M-Customer Service	\$59,911	\$23,961
Service Worker II		Mission Springs Water District	O & M-Customer Service	\$0	\$15,288